e s . S S Y S

e D S, J S S

Zrédio: IAGE

4

45
46

47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

68
69
70

7
72
73
74
75
76
77

78
79
80
81
82

83
84
85
86

NORDEA POLSKA TOWARZYSTWO UBEZPIECZEN
NA ZYCIE SA

KOPEX SA GK

OPERATOR GAZOCIAGOW PRZESYLOWYCH GAZ-
SYSTEM SA

CERSANIT SA GK
TC. DEBICA SA

PFLEIDERER GRAJEWO S.A

AVON OPERATIONS POLSKA SP Z 0.0.
LPP SA

MONDI SWIECIE SA

ELNORD SA

AGORA SA

BANK GOSPODARSTWA KRAJOWEGO
WARBUD SA.

GRUPA POLSKIE SKEADY BUDOWLANE SA
PKM DUDA SA

GANT DEVELOPMENT SA GK

GRUPA KETY SA

AMICA WRONKI SA

ORLEN GAZ SP Z 0.0.

FORTIS BANK POLSKA

BRENNTAG POLSKA SP. Z 0.0.
HUTMEN SA

HOCHTIEF POLSKA SPZ 0.0.

ERBUD SA

AMREST HOLDINGS
IMPEL SA SKONS.

PRZEDSIEBIORSTWO ROBOT INZYNIERYJNYGH
POL-AQUA SA

FABRYKA MASZYN FAMUR SA (GRUPA FAMUR)
ALCHEMIA SA

CENTROSTAL SA

NETIA SA

GASPOL SA

MENNICA POLSKA SA

ZESPOL ELEKTROCIEPEOWNI WROGEAWSKICH
KOGENERACJA SA

SIEMENS SP.Z 0.0.
DEUTSCHE BANK PBC SA

KOFOLA-HOOP SA

HDI ASEKURAGJA TOWARZYSTWO UBEZPIECZEN SA
VOBIS SA

ALMA MARKET SA
GENERALI ZYCIE T.U. SA
ASSECO POLAND SA
BANK BPS SA

‘ Mariusz Sobiech

Marian Kostempski
Igor Wasilewski

Mirostaw W. Jedrzejczyk
Jacek Pryczek

Pawet Wyrzykowski
Jerzy Glinkowski

Marek Piechocki

Maciej Kunda

Krzysztof Dziewirz
Marek Sowa

Ireneusz Fafara
Wtodzimierz Wiodarczyk
Bogdan Panhirsz

Maciej Duda

Dariusz Mafaszkiewicz
Dariusz Mariko

Jacek Rutkowski
Bernard Cichocki
Alexander Paklons
Zenon Maslona
Kazimierz Smigielski
Henryk Liszka

Dariusz Grzeszczak,
Jozef Adam Zubelewicz

Wojciech Mroczyriski
Grzegorz Dzik
Marek Stefanski

Tomasz Jakubowski
Karina Wsciubiak
Krzysztof Walarowski
Mirostaw Godlewski
Sylwester Smigiel
Tadeusz Steckiewicz

Denis Bretaudeau

Peter Baudrex], CEQ
Marek Kulczycki
Jannis Samaras
Stanistaw Godlewski

Przemystaw Jakubiec/ Jacek

Zieziulewicz
Jerzy Mazgaj
Andrzej Jarczyk
Adam Goral
Mirostaw Potulski

363899

422716
774787

706378
795320
712811
785734
593466
738315
491196
635862
464024
670962
555069
661773
647009
606799
578470
452511
322868
536307
959314
548543
314055

364660
456816
241367

335195
290407
132382
409972
449098
291138
414224

447635
210997
445429
412734
375930

297917
267437
187594
289309

OIrOCZ

411t

834234

796310
789267

775340
749505
716516
715190
697793
694828
693082
657096
642770
631092
621635
616016
595881
587061
579655
571850
571486
564967
560404
512760
509546

507582
503570
501817

500052
489116
489029
480953
476170
474000
451942

445964
443016
442094
431328
420150

405194
400398
394795
389815
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1579

16792
271932

111516
49956
87013
54011
65899

166565

5629
58979

249293

13652
8977
28177
19274
55856
2836
8637

258565
23307
10943

bd
19350

32230
6390
18499

44483
82328
-2812
-23159
3496
25732
68719

2861
166027
40088
332
8572

7974
15899
46269
93374

-1303

61903
240037

117998
54096
40809
10624
72238
90084

5180
52768

251394
16990
11787
31714
27387
66164

9209
9767

347726
25717

-14446

bd
22567

32439
12034
29539

69913
74582
5002
-62309
5032
60405
83757

95419
307752
34275
4547
1263

15705
6984
124941
104977

LISTOPAD 2008

onn

3576

11551
120704

74147
38415
48703
36587
50244
138365
4517
47246
220837
22476
7726
13769
14403
42651
-7798
7510
86437
16387
3801
bd
14839

24829
1700
19411

32317
66091
-2996
-88812
4258
21401
53960

3907
5704
23457
14690
7104

5688
13262
48622
20122

N01r0cze

-1570

39318
130560

61325
42923
13687
9957
52898
82964
4594
40070
153385
30879
9224
28250
33345
38627
-1289
9014
122885
15525
-12774
bd
13165

24199
5936
30756

42835
59336
3091
259287
4580
48258
60170

100080
43016
19464
19307

1033

11284
6461
121665
31079
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